
Rate Schedule 2014

time

1 Payable in twelve equal instalments.   
12-month commitment minimum.

2 $ 0.00 (zero dollars) if you have a dual  
subscription with a public transportation  
company that includes package C or the
Le Lièvre package. The costs of the other 
packages remain the same.
 
3 10 hours for $17.20, 40km included, 
43¢ /additional km

A

$ 360
$ 30/month

Le
Lièvre

$ 0 

B

$ 150
$ 12,50/mois

C

$ 40 

Refundable membership fee

Annual dues

$ 500

$ 1.70 /hr.
$ 17 /day

Long Distance rate

Workweek rate

Auto-mobile 
one-way carsharing 

(only Montreal)

Price per hour

$ 500 $ 500

1 A $10/hour charge is applied for each 
additional hour, the maximum being the 
cost of an extra day.

A « gas price supplement » can be applied 
according to the fluctuations of the oil market.

Communauto reserves the right to modify its rates at any time with a notice.
Please note: the applicable rate is determined by the starting date of the reservation.

family 
membership
annual fixed cost to add 

per joint-member

individual 
membership

annual fixed cost

1 This option is not available to “children” 
less than 21 years old who subscribe to a
family membership account.

No deductible is normally charged in the 
case of a not-at-fault accident.

$ 40

16 ¢ 

$ 5.20 /hr.
$ 52 /day

2

40 ¢

30 ¢ 
32 ¢

23 ¢ 
23 ¢ 

$ 32.95

Per day / 1 day = 24 h 1

Per week / 7 days $ 185.69 /week1

17 ¢/km 13 ¢/km

km
starting from the

301st km 

km
0-300 km

Offered to A, B and C packages 
GAS AND INSURANCE INCLUDED

 $ 0 per accident

 $ 250 per accident

 $ 500 per accident

$ 48 /year + $ 48 /year

$ 33 /year + $ 33 /year

$ - /year $ - /year

1

1

LOWERING THE DEDUCTIBLE
OPTIONAL

OUR LONG DISTANCE RATES

OUR BASIC RATES > GAS AND INSURANCE INCLUDED

Automatically get the best price
between the rate of your package 
and the Le Lièvre Super package 
($ 1 off the regular hourly rate of 
Le Lièvre).

Rates in effect as of May 1

Package A or B subscription?
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Privilege                    Getaway                 Liberty                        

0 - 50 km
starting from the 51st km

Price per kilometre

$ 2 /hr.
$ 20 /day

$ 2.30 /hr.
$ 23 /day

3

2 21 1

+ 40¢ /h or + $ 4/day Thursday to Sunday

$24.95/day as of day 2 ($27.95/1st day)
and $154.69/week 
On selected vehicles, identified by a sun icon!

$ 29.95 /day

1 day  

Additional day(s) 

+ Parity with your package’s rate (see back) 

30¢/minute instead of 38¢



Other fees
Paper bill: 2$
Reservation and modification calling fees: 75¢ per transaction from 8 am to 7 pm and $2 during the evening.  

Packages A and B are better than ever!
Automatically take advantage of Le Lièvre Super 
For a quick round-trip, package A and B subscribers can automatically take advantage of the Le Lièvre rate if this option costs 
less. They also have the added bonus of a $1 credit on the hourly rate of the Le Lièvre package (known as Le Lièvre Super). 
With this new pricing flexibility, members of packages A and B are able to save a few dollars when they have to make a quick, 
but longer, round-trip. 

For instance, a package B member who makes a 60km trip in one hour on a Friday will henceforth pay $14.20  
(16¢/km X 60 km + $4.60/h) instead of $20.70 (32¢/km X 50 km + 23¢/km X 10 km + $2.40/h).

Privileged access to Auto-mobile vehicles for subscribers  
to packages A, B, C and Le Lièvre

30¢/minute instead of 38¢
Since July 1, it costs you less by the minute, if your trips are 
billed at the Auto-mobile rate. Savings of over 20% ! 

Privileged rates exclusive to subscribers  
to packages A, B, C and Le Lièvre 

Use an Auto-mobile at your 
package’s rate
What was until now a promotion has now become part of our 
permanent offer !

Parity with your package’s rate for trips of  
5 hours or less   

Communauto subscriber to package A, B, C or le Lièvre, 
reduce your spending when using an Auto-mobile vehicle!  
For all trips of 5 hours or less, you can use these vehicles 
at the basic rate of your package. A two hours minimum is 
however billed.

It’s easy! The lowest fare will automatically be offered 
according to the number of kilometres travelled. 

To access the Auto-mobile service, you need to register your 
OPUS card in the Personal Information section of RESERVauto.  
An invitation explaining how the service works will be sent you by 
email within one business day.

30¢
/minute

$12
/hour

$50
/day

› $0.20/km fee 
after 100km


